M1050-A10 Programmable
Limit Switch (PLS)
Instruction & Operation Manual
Sales and Marketing
343 St. Paul Blvd.
Carol Stream, IL  60188
Tel:  (630)668-3900
FAX:  (630)668-4676

5. Troubleshooting Guide
Troubleshooting.......................................11
6. How to Order
How to Order ........................................12
Warranty
Warranty ..........................................13
MAN-M1050-A10 Rev 03 08/20/99 Autotech M1050-A10 PLS Manual i
List of Illustrations
1. M1050-A10 Front Panel .......................3
2. M1050-A10 Rear View, Terminals
and Wiring ......................................4
3. Mounting Dimensions...........................5
4. Programming Flow Chart .....................7
List of Tables
Program Select Inputs ...............................2
1. TB2, TB3, TB4, and TB5
Wiring Connections ........................4
2. Resolver Wiring....................................5
3. Brake Output Conditions ..................5, 9
Symbols used in Programming
Displays ........................................10
Troubleshooting Guide ............................11
ii Autotech M1050-A10 PLS Manual MAN-M1050-A10 Rev 03 08/20/99
M1050-A10 PLS
Instruction Manual
1. Introduction
Autotech’s PLS and Mini•PLS families have continually set
the standard for speed, precision, reliability, and product fea-